NP Elizabeth
—

July 2025 January 2026
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S
1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
27 28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
August 2025 February 2026
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S
1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
3 4 {5 6 {7} 8 9 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
10 {11} 12[13]@4) 15 16 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
17 [18] 19 20 21 22 23 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31
September 2025 March 2026
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S
1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
28 29 30 29 30 31
October 2025 April 2026
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S
1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30
November 2025 May 2026
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S
1 1 2
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
30 31
December 2025 June 2026
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S
1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31 28 29 30
Regular Day
Late Start Day - School starts one hour late
No School

Half Day
Bold First day 6th and 9th grade only (half day)

{1} Check in Secondary Schools

() School Begins - Secondary Schools

[1 School Begins - Elementary Schools
Elementary Student Orientation & Assessment*

*Every elementary student is scheduled to spend a couple
hours at school for orientation and assessment.

Parent Calendar
Elizabeth School District
2025-2026 School Calendar

(Legacy Academy operates on a separate calendar)

August
5&7
11

13

14
14,15
18
21,28

September
1

4,11, 18, 25
26

October
2,9,23,30
8,9

10

13-20

20

November
6, 13, 20
24-28

December
4,11, 18
19
22-Jan. 5

January

5

6

8,15, 22, 29
19

February
5,12, 19, 26
16

March
5,12, 26
6

11,12
16-23
23

April
2,9, 16, 23,30
24

May
7,14
20
TBD
25

School District Phone Numbers

Running Creek Elementary
Singing Hills Elementary
Elizabeth Middle School
Elizabeth High School
Running Creek Preschool
Running Creek Kids Club
Singing Hills Preschool
Singing Hills Kids Club

Superintendent
Transportation

School Closing Information

Middle School/High School Student Check In/Registration
Middle School Student Registration Makeup Day

First Day 6th & 9th Grade Only (half day)

SCHOOL BEGINS - MIDDLE & HIGH

Elementary Student Orientation/Assessment Days*
SCHOOL BEGINS - ELEMENTARY

Late Start - Teacher Collaboration

No School - Labor Day
Late Start - Teacher Collaboration
No School - Staff Development/Workday (Building)

Late Start - Teacher Collaboration

Parent Teacher Conferences - Contact Schools for Times
End of 1st Quarter - Middle School

No School - Fall Break

No School - Staff Development/Workday (District)

Late Start - Teacher Collaboration
No School - Thanksgiving Break

Late Start - Teacher Collaboration
End of 1st Semester - All Schools
No School - Winter Break

No School - Staff Workday

School Resumes - Students Return
Late Start - Teacher Collaboration
No School - MLK Day

Late Start - Teacher Collaboration
No School - Presidents' Day

Late Start - Teacher Collaboration

End of 3rd Quarter - Middle School

Parent Teacher Conferences- Contact Schools for Times
No School - Spring Break

No School - Staff Development Workday (District)

Late Start - Teacher Collaboration
No School - Staff Development/Workday (Building)

Late Start - Teacher Collaboration
LAST DAY OF SCHOOL

EHS Graduation

Memorial Day

Attendance#
303-646-4620 1804
303-646-1858 1815
303-646-4520 1780
303-646-4616 1770

303-646-4620
303-646-6732
303-646-1858
303-646-6745
303-646-1836
303-646-6790
www.elizabethschooldistrict.org

BOE Approved December 11, 2023



