

	July 2025										
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S					
		1	2	3	4	5					
6	7	8	9	10	11	12					
13	14	15	16	17	18	19					
20	21	22	23	24	25	26					
27	28	29	30	31							

	January 2026										
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S					
				1	2	3					
4	5	6	7	8	9	10					
11	12	13	14	15	16	17					
18	19	20	21	22	23	24					
25	26	27	28	29	30	31					

		Auc	just 2	2025		
s	М	Т	W	Т	F	S
					1	2
3	4	{5}	6	{7 }	8	9
10	{11}	12	13	<u>(14)</u>	<u>15</u>	16
17	[18]	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						

	February 2026										
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S					
1	2	3	4	5	6	7					
8	9	10	11	12	13	14					
15	16	17	18	19	20	21					
22	23	24	25	26	27	28					

	September 2025									
s	М	Т	W	Т	F	S				
	1	2	3	4	5	6				
7	8	9	10	11	12	13				
14	15	16	17	18	19	20				
21	22	23	24	25	26	27				
28	29	30								

March 2026									
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S			
1	2	3	4	5	6	7			
8	9	10	11	12	13	14			
15	16	17	18	19	20	21			
22	23	24	25	26	27	28			
29	30	31							
	1 8 15	1 2 8 9 15 16 22 23	S M T 1 2 3 8 9 10 15 16 17 22 23 24	S M T W 1 2 3 4 8 9 10 11 15 16 17 18 22 23 24 25	S M T W T 1 2 3 4 5 8 9 10 11 12 15 16 17 18 19 22 23 24 25 26	S M T W T F 1 2 3 4 5 6 8 9 10 11 12 13 15 16 17 18 19 20 22 23 24 25 26 27			

_		_								
October 2025										
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S				
			1	2	3	4				
5	6	7	8	9	10	11				
12	13	14	15	16	17	18				
19	20	21	22	23	24	25				
26	27	28	29	30	31					

I	April 2026									
ı	S	M	Т	W	Τ	F	S			
I				1	2	3	4			
ı	5	6	7	8	9	10	11			
	12	13	14	15	16	17	18			
ı	19	20	21	22	23	24	25			
I	26	27	28	29	30					
	26					24	25			

		Nove	mbe	r 202	5	
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30						

May 2026										
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S				
					1	2				
3	4	5	6	7	8	9				
10	11	12	13	14	15	16				
17	18	19	20	21	22	23				
24	25	26	27	28	29	30				
31										

	December 2025										
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S					
	1	2	3	4	5	6					
7	8	9	10	11	12	13					
14	15	16	17	18	19	20					
21	22	23	24	25	26	27					
28	29	30	31								
-											

June 2026										
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S				
	1	2	3	4	5	6				
7	8	9	10	11	12	13				
14	15	16	17	18	19	20				
21	22	23	24	25	26	27				
28	29	30								



Regular Day Late Start Day - School starts one hour late No School Half Day

Bold First day 6th and 9th grade only (half day)

{ } Check in Secondary Schools

() School Begins - Secondary Schools

[] School Begins - Elementary Schools

Elementary Student Orientation & Assessment*

*Every elementary student is scheduled to spend a couple hours at school for orientation and assessment.

Parent Calendar

Elizabeth School District 2025-2026 School Calendar

(Legacy Academy operates on a separate calendar)

٩	u	g	u	st

August	
5 & 7	Middle School/High School Student Check In/Registration
11	Middle School Student Registration Makeup Day
13	First Day 6th & 9th Grade Only (half day)
14	SCHOOL BEGINS - MIDDLE & HIGH
14, 15	Elementary Student Orientation/Assessment Days*
18	SCHOOL BEGINS - ELEMENTARY
21, 28	Late Start - Teacher Collaboration

September

September	
1	No School - Labor Day
4, 11, 18, 25	Late Start - Teacher Collaboration
26	No School - Staff Development/Workday (Building)

October

10	Find of 4 of Overster, Middle Cohool
8, 9	Parent Teacher Conferences - Contact Schools for Times
2, 9, 23, 30	Late Start - Teacher Collaboration

10 End of 1st Quarter - Middle School 13-20 No School - Fall Break

No School - Staff Development/Workday (District)

November

6, 13, 20	Late Start - Teacher Collaboration
24-28	No School - Thanksgiving Break

December

4, 11, 18	Late Start - Teacher Collaboration
19	End of 1st Semester - All Schools
22 - Jan. 5	No School - Winter Break

January

5	No School - Staff Workday
6	School Resumes - Students Return
8, 15, 22, 29	Late Start - Teacher Collaboration
19	No School - MLK Day

February

5, 12, 19, 26	Late Start - Teacher Collaboration
16	No School - Presidents' Day

March

5, 12, 26	Late Start - Teacher Collaboration
6	End of 3rd Quarter - Middle School
11, 12	Parent Teacher Conferences- Contact Schools for Times
16-23	No School - Spring Break
23	No School - Staff Development Workday (District)

April

2, 9, 16, 23, 30	Late Start - Teacher Collaboration
24	No School - Staff Development/Workday (Buildi

May

7, 14	Late Start - Teacher Collaboration
20	LAST DAY OF SCHOOL
TBD	EHS Graduation
25	Memorial Day

School District Phone Numbers

Attendance#

Running Creek Elementary	303-646-4620	-1804
Singing Hills Elementary	303-646-1858	-1815
Elizabeth Middle School	303-646-4520	-1780
Elizabeth High School	303-646-4616	-1770
Running Creek Preschool	303-646-4620	
Running Creek Kids Club	303-646-6732	
Singing Hills Preschool	303-646-1858	
Singing Hills Kids Club	303-646-6745	
Superintendent	303-646-1836	
Transportation	303-646-6790	

School Closing Information www.elizabethschooldistrict.org